Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PROMAT SHEET STEEL TOOL BOX W/O
CONTENTS OUTER
W690D360XH310MM
SKU: 8716736002257
Sheet steel tool box w/o contents outer
W690D360xH310mm
Categories: Filing systems, Tool case and box
Product Features: Type: Unequipped
Contents: 73.5 l
External depth: 360 mm
Colour: Blue
External height: 310 mm
External width: 690 mm
Brand: PROMAT
Internal depth: 344 mm
Thickness of sheet: Approx. 1 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Sheet steel tool box w/o contents
outer W690D360xH310mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Made of high-quality sheet steel
- Blue, powder-coated
- With large handles
- Interior lined with hardboard (4 mm thick)
- Removable insert for tools
- Compartment inside lid for plans, etc.
- Lid support holds the lid open if required
- Lockable by padlock (not included in scope of supply) Further technical information:
- Internal height: 294mm
- Internal width: 674mm
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.